HSW00901(R2) MANUAL
HSW00901
90W DC Power Supply, TS35mm DIN-Rail
Specification:
• Up to 90% efficiency
• Natural convection
• Hold-up time >60ms
• N+1 parallel operation
• Metal housing
• Open Circuit Proof
• Designed for long life under full stress
• Strong input filters
• High reliability, shock & vibration proof
• Over Voltage and continuous short circuit protection
• EMI/EMS EN61000-6-2,3, EN55032 class B
• EN61010-1, EN61010-2-201, EN62368-1
Models Voltage Current
HSW00901.024 24Vdc 3.8A
HSW00901.036 36Vdc 2.5A
HSW00901.048 48Vdc 1.9A
HSW00901.060 60Vdc 1.5A
HSW00901.072 72Vdc 1.3A
HSW00901.140 140Vdc 0.65A
16-10-2025
HSW00901(R2) MANUAL
Technical Concept
The HSW models are industrial power supplies "Made in Germany“. These power supplies are designed as a working horse for

The length of ferrules is to be chosen depending on the rated voltage. The outside diameter of the plastic collar should not be larger than
the pitch (P)
Ordering Information
Ordering Codes
Product Code Information Article Number
HSW00901.024(R2) 24V 3041034017CA
HSW00901.036(R2) 36V 3041034018CA
HSW00901.048(R2) 48V 3041034019CA
HSW00901.060(R2) 60V 3041034020CA
HSW00901.072(R2) 72V 3041034021CA
HSW00901.140(R2) 140V 3041034099CA
Optional Power OK & Output
Connectors
Optional, 2poles Clamping Yoke Connector 180° cabling (10pcs per pack) 3520037
Optional Input Connector Optional, 3poles Clamping Yoke Connector 180° cabling (10pcs per pack) 3520038
16-10-2025
HSW00901(R2) MANUAL
Safety regulations: Please read these instructions completely before using the equipment. Keep these
instructions on to hand. The device may only be operated by trained specialist staff.
Installation:
1) The device is designed for devices and systems